
HRDC COYS TROPHY - Race
Silverstone GP - 5890 mtr.

1 - 3 April 2016

Hankook 24H SILVERSTONE 2016
24H Series 2016 (Race 3) + TCES Series 2016 (Race 1)

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Class = ACD

102 Glenn Mason  1 -- 13 laps --Austin A35 Academy 48:53.633 3:08.023 11

172 Gibbons-Jupe  2 -- 12 laps --Austin A35 Academy 46:02.447 3:09.635 12

112 John C leland 42.463 3 42.463Austin A30 Academy 46:44.910 3:11.373 9

171 London-Longdon 1:26.897 4 2:09.360Austin A35 Academy 48:11.807 3:16.846 12

135 Bruce Chapman  5 -- 10 laps --Austin A35 Academy 40:14.642 3:09.113 9

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Class = GTA

114 John Spiers  1 -- 15 laps --TVR Griffith 46:00.417 2:29.687 13

46 Mike Whitaker 48.844 2 48.844TVR Griffith 46:49.261 2:28.890 9

47 Mark Williams 1:16.638 3 2:05.482AC  Cobra 48:05.899 2:33.038 10

2 Jack Young  4 -- 14 laps --Jaguar E-Type 46:20.762 2:42.898 8

6 Stuart Lawson 58.696 5 58.696Shelby GT350 47:19.458 2:44.107 5

Not Classif ied in Class : GTA                    Classif ication Limit (80% of 15 Laps) = 12 Laps

22 Harris-Tart  DNC -- 8 laps --Jaguar E-Type 31:55.723 2:46.897 5

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Class = GTB

119 Augusto Perfetti  1 -- 14 laps --Porsche 911S 47:26.157 2:48.990 12

35 Amrogio Perfetti 45.725 2 45.725Porsche 365 Carrera 2 48:11.882 2:52.402 3

136 Batchelor-Batchelor  3 -- 12 laps --MGB Roadster 46:17.038 3:02.753 4

89 Piers Townsend 1:08.098 4 1:08.098Daimler SP250 47:25.136 3:14.806 10

Not Classif ied in Class : GTB                    Classif ication Limit (80% of 14 Laps) = 11 Laps

8 Mark Halstead  DNC -- 8 laps --Turner Mk.II 28:15.087 2:40.838 4

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Class = GTG

36 Brian Small  1 -- 14 laps --Ashley MG Midget 48:22.296 2:50.660 9

141 Jon McDonald 0.419 2 0.419Ashley Works GT 48:22.715 2:50.362 14

83 Hudson-Sadler  3 -- 13 laps --Lotus Elite 46:23.179 2:52.621 6

Not Classif ied in Class : GTG                    Classif ication Limit (80% of 14 Laps) = 11 Laps

9 Bernberg-Ugo  DNC -- 9 laps --Deep Sanderson 301 46:00.072 2:58.913 4

55 Graham Robson  DNS Jenson 541R

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Class = SPA

TimekeeperStewardClerk of the Course

Publication-timeFastest time :  2:28.890  in lap  9  by  nbr. 46 : Mike Whitaker (TVR Grif f ith)

Results and Laptimes : www.raceresults.nu Timekeeping by  :  RSTime by  TimeServ ice.nl

Results remain prov isional pending technical examination and decisions f rom the stewards of  the meeting
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14 Roberto Giordanelli  1 -- 15 laps --Lister Chevrolet 46:52.282 2:33.750 5

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Class = TC63

17 Francis Slevin 6:29.964 1 -- 13 laps --Alfa Romeo Giulia T i Super 48:07.815 3:01.738 11

99 Mike Dowsett  2 -- 12 laps --Hillman Rallye Imp 47:08.865 3:12.460 9

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Class = TC65A

66 James Thorpe  1 -- 15 laps --Ford Mustang 48:47.447 2:39.673 4

73 Chris C larkson  2 -- 14 laps --Ford Falcon Sprint 46:01.982 2:42.787 13

65 Nicholas Ruddell 1:43.595 3 1:43.595Ford Mustang 47:45.577 2:49.396 12

95 Pittaway-Dutton 25.514 4 2:09.109P lymouth Barracuda 48:11.091 2:51.349 12

23 Julian Balme 30.362 5 2:39.471Ford Falcon Sprint 48:41.453 2:54.854 5

Not Classif ied in Class : TC65A                    Classif ication Limit (80% of 15 Laps) = 12 Laps

63 Bill Shepherd  DNC -- 5 laps --Ford Galaxie 500 20:10.868 2:34.579 3

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Class = TC65B

74 Hyett-Avill  1 -- 13 laps --Ford Lotus Cortina 46:33.265 2:43.041 11

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Class = TG

69 Gavin Watson  1 -- 14 laps --Alfa Romeo Giulietta Ti 48:24.014 2:56.152 14

11 Ding Boston  2 -- 13 laps --Riley 1.5 46:01.920 2:56.086 11

15 John Polson 48.997 3 48.997Riley 1.5 46:50.917 3:01.751 12

19 Mattherw Holme 1:24.284 4 2:13.281Alfa Romeo 1900CSS Touring 48:15.201 3:07.143 8

51 Andrew Sharp 11.497 5 2:24.778Standard Vanguard 48:26.698 3:08.400 5

10 Martyn Spurrell 23.507 6 2:48.285Mini Marcos 48:50.205 3:07.766 10

94 Barry Louvel 19.690 7 3:07.975Triumph Herald Coupe 49:09.895 3:08.015 12

999 Chris Rea  8 -- 12 laps --Morris  Minor 46:13.618 3:08.356 9

Not Classif ied in Class : TG                    Classif ication Limit (80% of 14 Laps) = 11 Laps

5 John Yea  DNC -- 5 laps --Austin A40 21:17.550 2:58.982 4

25 Connew-Lewis  DNS Jaguar MK 1

The classif ication distance (80% of 13 laps = 10 laps) w as achieved All participants are classified in class : ACD
The classif ication distance (80% of 15 laps = 12 laps) w as achieved All participants are classified in class : SPA
The classif ication distance (80% of 13 laps = 10 laps) w as achieved All participants are classif ied in class : TC63
The classif ication distance (80% of 13 laps = 10 laps) w as achieved All participants are classif ied in class : TC65B

Cars 2 & 66 - No w orking transponder.
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